
 

  

GAT chef 

Fält 

Michael.DiMaria@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6704 

MICHAEL DIMARIA 

Noel.Mason@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6804 

Divisionschef 

Medlemsverksamhet och stöd 

NOEL MASON 

Ledning 

GAT chef 

Verksamhet 

AMANDA TRELLA 

Amanda.Trella@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6768 

GAT Regionchef 
OSEAL Kontor 

Yoshiko.Merz@lionsclubs.org 

+81-50-1791-5828 

YOSHIKO MERZ 

GAT Regionchef 
Korea Kontor 

YoungChan.Yang@lionsclubs.org 

+82-10-4890-1858 

YOUNG-CHAN YANG 

GAT biträdande chef 

ISAME Kontor 
 

Sunayna.Mahtani@lionsclubs.org 

+91-22-6121-7912 

SUNAYNA MAHTANI 

GAT Regionchef 
ISAME Kontor 

Gloria.Giri@lionsclubs.org 

+91-98-2060-7600 

GLORIA GIRI 
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Naoko.Hatayama@lionsclubs.org 

+81-50-1791-5826 

GAT specialist  
KO   V: Japan 

NAOKO HATAYAMA 

Blanca.Saucedo@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6825 

BLANCA ESTELLA SAUCEDO 

GAT specialist 
KO  III & IV 

Suzanne.Kimble@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6763 

GAT specialist 
KO III & VII  

SUZANNE KIMBLE 

Hailey.Hawkins@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6713 

GAT specialist 
KO I & V 

HAILEY HAWKINS 

Carmela.Haydon@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6904 

GAT specialist 
KO  II & IV 

CARMELA HAYDON 

Guy.Schmale@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6880 

GAT specialist 
KO I & VII 

GUY SCHMALE 

Devanshi.Mehta@lionsclubs.org 

+91-22-6121-7937 

GAT specialist 
KO  VIII 

DEVANSHI MEHTA 

Fält 

Janhavi.Kudchadkar@lionsclubs.org 

+91-22-6121-7914 

GAT specialist 
KO   VI 

JANHAVI KUDCHADKAR 

Dhruvi.Mamania@lionsclubs.org 

+91-22-6121-7927 

GAT specialist 
KO  VI 

DHRUVI MAMANIA 

Hyunji.Seo@lionsclubs.org 

+82-10-9593-3786 

GAT specialist  
KO   V: Korea 

HYUN-JI SEO 
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Verksamhet 

GAT specialist  

Verksamhet 
 

KRISTINA LOZNJAKOVIC 

Kristina.Loznjakovic@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6805 

GAT specialist  

Verksamhet 
 

LINDA DUDLICEK 

Linda.Dudlicek@lionsclubs.org 

630-331-1949 

GAT specialist  

Verksamhet 
 

BINITA DESAI 

Binita.Desai@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-7032 

GAT specialist 
Specialist inom verksamhet och logistik 

DEBRA CROSSE 

Debra.Crosse@lionsclubs.org 

630-468-6996 
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